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Susan Moss Henry M. Jackson Foundation / Uniformed Services University susan.moss.ctr@usuhs.edu
Taylor Mouring Johns Hopkins University tmouring@jhu.edu
Anton Mulder Penn State Harrisburg aum28@psu.edu
Barb Mulholland Carnegie Mellon University mulholland@cmu.edu
Alexandra Murata Johns Hopkins amurata1@jhu.edu
Matt Murphy University of Illinois - University Administration murphymr@uillinois.edu
Rujuta Narurkar Lieber Institute for Brain Development rujuta.narurkar@libd.org
Linda Nascimento University of California, Merced lnascimento@ucmerced.edu
Karen Neale University of Virginia boston@virginia.edu
Janet Nelson University of Tennessee, Knoxville janet.nelson@utk.edu
Renee Nelson National Museum of Health and Medicine Renee.nelson1.civ@mail.mil
Nick Ng University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center nick.ng@utsouthwestern.edu
Robert Nicolas AME-SADA rnicolasamesada@gmail.com
Danielle Norman BioFire Diagnostics, LLC danielle.norman@biofiredx.com
Kimberly Norman Johns Hopkins University knorman6@jhmi.edu
Nikki North National Institute of Mental Health makasham@mail.nih.gov
Sarah Nota Spectrum Health sarah.nota@spectrumhealth.org
Deborah Nowakowski Johns Hopkins Univeristy - Center for Clinical Trials dnowako1@jhu.edu
Mohammed Nur-E-Kamal Medgar Evers College alam@mec.cuny.edu
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Louise Nuttle University of Tennessee, Knoxville lnuttle@utk.edu
Alison Oaxaca National Bureau of Economic Research aoaxaca@nber.org
Ezemenari Obasi University of Houston emobasi@central.uh.edu
Eileen OBrien Johns Hopkins University Bloomberg School of Public Health eobrien1@jhu.edu
Shaun O'Brien Arizona State University ShaunObrien@asu.edu
Katie Ocain University of Mississippi Medical Center kocain@umc.edu
Lamar Oglesby Temple University lamar.oglesby@temple.edu
Jessica O'Halloran New York University School of Medicine sara.stanley@nyumc.org
Nathan O'Hara University of Maryland School of Medicine nohara@umoa.umm.edu
Peter Okagaki The Henry M. Jackson Foundation pokagaki@hjf.org
David Okech University of Georgia cmottley@uga.edu
Cheryl Oliver Johns Hopkins University colive13@jhmi.edu
Stacey Oliver University of Utah stacey.oliver@admin.utah.edu
Lori O'Neal University of Kansas Medical Center loneal@kumc.edu
Lisa Onega Radford University lonega@radford.edu
Hilary O'Neil Monell Chemical Senses Center honeil@monell.org
Bridget Oppong MedStar Georgetown University Hospital bridget.a.oppong@gunet.georgetown.edu
Michael Orquiza Georgetown University Medical Center mazarp@georgetown.edu
Omotunde Osilesi The Henry M. Jackson Foundation for the Advancement of Military Medicine, Inc. OOSILESI@HJF.ORG
Jane Otado Howard University Hospital kimberly.harris1@howard.edu
Derrick Ozuna The University of Texas at Austin dozuna@ices.utexas.edu
Niki Page The Pennsylvania State University nlg4@psu.edu
Holly Park George Mason University cpark8@gmu.edu
Jennifer Parker University of Maryland, Baltimore jparker3@umm.edu
Jennifer Parratt AltaMed dkatayama@la.altamed.org
Carey Parrett NIA carey.parrett@lcginc.com
Kavita Patel-Stenoien Pacific Northwest National Laboratory kavita.patel-stenoien@pnnl.gov
Jason Patnosh National Association of Community Health Centers jpatnosh@nachc.org
Mark Patterson University of Utah mark.patterson@admin.utah.edu
Sangita Pawar University of Arizona sangita@email.arizona.edu
Lindsey Peabody Purdue University lindseyp@purdue.edu
William Pearce Johns Hopkins University wpearce2@jhu.edu
Laurel Peck Johns Hopkins University lricucci@jhmi.edu
Morarji Peesay MedStar Georgetown University Hospital morarji.r.peesay@gunet.georgetown.edu
Kate Pemberton University of Wisconsin kate.pemberton@wisc.edu
Idelsa Pena New York University idelsa.pena@nyu.edu
Michelle Penn-Marshall Hampton University michelle.penn-marshall@hamptonu.edu
Elizabeth Peters University of Michigan peterseh@med.umich.edu
Cindy Pfaff Black Hills Center for American Indian Health cpfaff@bhcaih.org
Susan Phillips Indiana University jphillip@iu.edu
Jonas Pierre Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey Lawrence.Edelman@Rutgers.edu
Carly Pigg LSU Health New Orleans School of Nursing cgerva@lsuhsc.edu
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Julia Pili University of Utah julia.pili@u2m2.utah.edu
Netta Pinchback Morgan State University ryan.mobley@morgan.edu
Amanda Pinto University of Central Florida Amanda.Pinto@ucf.edu
Cindy Plate University of Nebraska Medical Center cjplate@unmc.edu
Lori Plyler West Virginia University School of Nursing pamela.fields@hsc.wvu.edu
Linda Polasko University of Delaware lpolasko@udel.edu
Luis Pombo Fundacion Universitaria Juan N Corpas jen.daum@juanncorpas.edu.co
Vojislava Pophristic University of the Sciences v.pophri@usciences.edu
Donna Porter UAB School of Medicine - Center for AIDS Research dcporter@uab.edu

Krishna Poudel
University of Massachusetts Amherst, School of Public Health and Health 
Sciences krishna@schoolph.umass.edu

Michael Powell Sentara Martha Jefferson Hospital mwpowell@sentara.com
Joni Prasad University of Maryland School of Medicine jprasad@som.umaryland.edu
Elizabeth Purvis Infectious Disease Research Institute elizabeth.purvis@idri.org
Lisa PytlikZillig University of Nebraska-Lincoln lpytlikz@nebraska.edu
Eric Raap Baylor College of Medicine raap@bcm.edu
Silvia Rabionet Nova Southeastern University RABIONET@NOVA.EDU
Rosemarie Ramos UTHSCSA hallowich@uthscsa.edu
Cory Randolph Research Triangle Institute crandolph@rti.org
Joseph Rappold Maine Medical Center/Tufts University School of Medicine jrappold@mmc.org
Sarah Raskin George Washington University seraskin@gmail.com
Mary Reeder Tampa VA Research and Education Foundation, Inc. mreeder109@hotmail.com
Amanda Reichard University of New Hampshire amanda.reichard@unh.edu
Joan Reik Medical College of Wisconsin, Inc. jmreik@mcw.edu
Jeffrey Reinbolt University of Tennessee reinbolt@utk.edu
Lorraine Reitzel Universtiy of Houston lrreitzel@uh.edu
Katherine Renick Ohio State University renick.9@osu.edu
Michelle Reynolds Boston University Center for Psychiatric Rehabilitation mareynol@bu.edu
Paul Reynolds Brigham Young University paul_reynolds@byu.edu
Susan Richman Bentley Unversity srichman@bentley.edu
Amy Riedel Georgetown University baf53@georgetown.edu
Nancy Riggs Savannah State University riggsn@savannahstate.edu
David Roberts Seattle Institute for Biomedical and Clinical Research david@sibcr.org
Marc Robertson Southern Connecticut State University robertsonm1@southernct.edu
Vanessa Robinson-Dooley Kennesaw State University vrobin11@kennesaw.edu
Adrian Rodrigiez-Contreras City College, The City University of New York adrian.rodriguez.contreras@gmail.com
Katherine Rodrigues International Rescue Committee katherine.rodrigues@rescue.org
Christopher Rodriguez Rice University carod@rice.edu
Eva Rodriguez Puerto Rico Federal Affairs Administration rodriguezevalynn33@gmail.com
Erica Roff Johns Hopkins University eroff1@jhu.edu
Angela Rogers University of Virginia asr4q@virginia.edu
Jack Rogers West Virginia University jkrogers@hsc.wvu.edu
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Pablo Roman Garcia Wellcome Trust Sanger Institute prg@sanger.ac.uk
Felipe Romero Rice University fromero@rice.edu
Ronica Rooks University of Colorado Denver ronica.rooks@ucdenver.edu
Cathy Rose George Mason University crose10@gmu.edu
Toby Roth Central Michigan University rothj1t@cmich.edu
Sophie Roussel-Kochheiser Case Western Reserve University srk14@case.edu
Selenia Rubio University of Florida amandacluxton@ufl.edu
Cesar Ruiz New York School of Medicine cesar.ruiz@nyumc.org
Laura Runyan Gettysburg College bslaybau@gettysburg.edu
Patti Ruppert Johns Hopkins University jterzig1@jhmi.edu
Mary Ann Russell University of Tennessee Research Foundation marussel@utk.edu
Nicole Ryan American Academy of Family Physicians nryan@aafp.org
Lillie Ryans-Culclager Palo Alto Veterans Institute for Research LRyans-Culclager@pavir.org
Jennifer Salmi UMBC jsalmi@umbc.edu
Krista Salsberg University of Maryland, Baltimore nhollaway@umaryland.edu
Art Samplaski Cornell University acert@cornell.edu
Raymond Samuel Hampton University raymond.samuel@hamptonu.edu
Heidi San Nicolas University of Guam Heidi.sannicolas@guamcedders.org
Teresa Sanders Emory University Teresa.hinkle.sanders@gmail.com
Barbara Sasso University of the Pacific bsasso@pacific.edu
Joshua Satalin SUNY Upstate Medical Center satalinj@upstate.edu
Charity Sauder Penn State University College of Medicine csauder@hmc.psu.edu
Brook Sawyer Lehigh University brooksawyer@lehigh.edu
Victoria Scheid-Young Health Quality Partners vsuchsland@ccc-sd.org
Winifred Schein MJHS Institute for Innovation in Palliative Care wschein@mjhs.org
Vaughn Schmid The Medical College of Wisconsin, Inc. vschmid@mcw.edu
Mary Schmidt Read Magee Rehabilitation mschmidt@mageerehab.org
Amy Schneider University of Maryland, Baltimore County aschneid@umbc.edu
Annie Schofield University of New Hampshire ann.schofield@unh.edu
Sorell Schwartz Georgetown University Medical Center mazarp@georgetown.edu
Charles Scribner Johns Hopkins University cscribner@jhu.edu
Brahm Segal Roswell Park Cancer Institute millie.sorrento@roswellpark.org
Kristel Seth Minnesota State University, Mankato kristel.seth@mnsu.edu
Qiuying Sha Michigan Technological University qsha@mtu.edu
Premal Shah Rutgers University premal.shah@rutgers.edu
Bhavya Sharma University of Tennessee bhavya.sharma@utk.edu
Aarthi Shenoy MedStar Georgetown/Washington Hospital Center aarthi.g.shenoy@medstar.net
Pasang Nuru Sherpa Univeristy of California, San Francisco pasang.sherpa@ucsf.edu
Lucinda Shewchuk Virginia Tech lucindas@vt.edu
Cha-Nam Shin Arizona State University Cha-Nam.Shin@asu.edu
Jin Shin Hofstra University jin.y.shin@hofstra.edu
Shamon Shine-Lee Morgan State University ryan.mobley@morgan.edu



Name - First Name - Last Institution Name Email
Terry Shoneye Morehouse College jamie.clayton@morehouse.edu
Marey Shriver University of Maryland School of Medicine mshriver@som.umaryland.edu
Erica Siebrasse American Society for Biochemistry and Molecular Biology esiebrasse@asbmb.org
Jamie Siegel siegeljame@gmail.com
Jeffrey Siewerdsen Johns Hopkins University jeff.siewerdsen@jhu.edu

Hanna Silvast
Weill Cornell/Rockefeller/Sloan Kettering Tri-Institutional MD-PhD Prorgam, Weill 
Cornell Medical College has2030@med.cornell.edu

Gillian Silver Morgan State University gillian.silver@morgan.edu
Sylvia Silver George Washington University ssilver@gwu.edu
Emma Sinha European Molecular Biology Laboratory emmab@ebi.ac.uk
Betty Sitka Maryland Population Research Center bsitka@umd.edu
Gerard Slobogean University of Maryland School of Medicine nohara@umoa.umm.edu
Cynthia Smith The Jackson Laboratory cynthia.smith@jax.org
Leah Smith Liberty University lrsmith8@liberty.edu
Nathan Smith University of Houston ngsmith@uh.edu
Robin Smith City Of Hope robsmith@coh.org
Stephanie Smith The University of Tennessee ssmit332@utk.edu
Winabeth Smith West Virginia University Cancer Institute wnsmith@hsc.wvu.edu
Tomaz Smolarek EMBL tomasz.smolarek@embl.de
Gary Snow University of Utah Gary.Snow@admin.utah.edu
Ji Song Johns Hopkins University jsong44@jhmi.edu
Oluwakemi Sosanya Montefiore Medical Center ksosanya@montefiore.org
Dan Soza Carnegie Mellon University rkloss@andrew.cmu.edu
Jason Spall Purdue University jspall@purdue.edu
Lisa Sperry Oklahoma State University lisa.sperry@okstate.edu
Donald Spratt Clark University dspratt@clarku.edu
Shaum Sridharan Georgetown University Medical Center shaum.sridharan@gmail.com
William Stadwiser Montana State University william.stadwiser@montana.edu
Danielle Stegman University of Maryland Baltimore dstegman@som.umaryland.edu
Neiksha Stephens Johns Hopkins University nlocket1@jhmi.edu
Doreen Stevens Morehouse College jamie.clayton@morehouse.edu
Pamela Stevens Klein Buendel, Inc. pstevens@kleinbuendel.com
John Story Masonic Medical Research Laboratory bartkowiaks@mmrl.edu
Lisa Straker Henry M. Jackson Foundation / Uniformed Services University lstraker@hjf.org
Rachel Strickland University of Delaware rs@udel.edu
Karen Sturgeon University of California, Davis klsturgeon@ucdavis.edu
Chunlei Su University of Tennessee csu1@utk.edu
Michele Suit University of Maryland, Baltimore msuit@rx.umaryland.edu
Becky Sullivan Duke University laura.satterfield@duke.edu
LaVonne Sumler University of Delaware lsumler@udel.edu
Patricia Suplee Rutgers University suplee@camden.rutgers.edu
Lynne Sykes The Jackson Laboratory lynne.sykes@jax.org
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Katherine Taijeron University of Guam katherinet@triton.uog.edu
Marcia Tapp Infectious Disease Research Instituteq marcia.tapp@idri.org
Cathy Tarabrella West Virginia University ctarabre@mail.wvu.edu
Carol Tashjian Temple Univeresity carol.tashjian@temple.edu
Lucy Tate Temple University lucy.tate@temple.edu
Kathryn Taylor St. Jude Children's Research Hospital kathryn.taylor@stjude.org
John Teal Georgia State University jteal@gsu.edu
Sharon Tention The Research Institute at Nationwide Children's Hospital Miriam.Nodzo@nationwidechildrens.org
Himanshu Thapliyal University of Kentucky hthapliyal@uky.edu
Amber Thiessen University of Houston althiess@central.uh.edu
Michael Thompson University of New Hampshire michael.thompson@unh.edu
Shari Thompson Georgetown University Medical Center syt10@georgetown.edu
Deborah Thorpe The Pennsylvania State University dmt18@psu.edu
Diane Titus Princeton University dtitus@princeton.edu
Michelle Toews Kansas State University mltoews@ksu.edu
Sylvia Torres Medical College of Wisconsin storres@mcw.edu
Tara Tracy University of Delaware tetracy@udel.edu
Rebecca Trautman University of Rochester rebecca_trautman@urmc.rochester.edu
Joella Trenchard University of Maryland Baltimore ccox@rx.umaryland.edu
Kevin Trewartha Michigan Technological University kmtrewar@mtu.edu
Dawn Trinks Johns Hopkins School of Medicine dtrinks@jhu.edu
Joshua Troche University of Central Florida jtroche@ucf.edu
Troy Trumble University of Minnesota trumb016@umn.edu
Lily-Ann Tso Northern Arizona University Lily.Tso@nau.edu
Bobbi Tucker Duke University bobbi.tucker@duke.edu
Dana Tucker University of Kansas dktucker@ku.edu
Aubrey Turner UNCG bbhemphi@uncg.edu
Minette Ty Inova Fairfax Medical Center minette.ty@inova.org
Bernadette Vallely Massachusetts Institute of Technology bvallely@MIT.EDU
Arti Varanasi Advancing Synergy avaranasi@advancingsynergy.com
Matt Varga University of West Georgia mvarga@westga.edu
John Vaterlaus Montana State University j.vaterlaus@montana.edu
Michael Velec Princess Margaret Cancer Centre michael.velec@rmp.uhn.on.ca
Deborah Vernon-Snyder Christiana Care Health Services, Inc. dvernon-snyder@christianacare.org
Jennifer Vincenzo University of Arkansas, Medical Sciences JLVincenzo@uams.edu
Melina Vratny Nikon Instruments Inc. mvratny@nikon.net
Stacey Wade The University of Tennessee swade@utk.edu
Debra Walk Beth Israel Deaconess Medica Center dwalk@bidmc.harvard.edu
Kathryn Walker Boston University kwalker@bu.edu
Debra Walter Ohio University dw280312@ohio.edu
AnnMarie Walton UNC Chapel Hill School of Nursing annmarie.walton@unc.edu
Zhihong wang University of the Sciences z.wang@usciences.edu
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Rebecca Warden George Mason University rsutter@gmu.edu
Tiffany Washington University of Georgia cmottley@uga.edu
Deborah Waters University of Maryland, Baltimore County waters@umbv.edu
Timley Watkins University of Alabama in Huntsville tw0052@uah.edu
Angelia Watson The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston angelia.h.watson@uth.tmc.edu
Matt Wattleworth Institute of Human Virology, University of Maryland mwattleworth@ihv.umaryland.edu
Jennifer Webster University of Tennessee Knoxville jwebster@utk.edu
Amanda Welch University of Florida ajkuhns@ufl.edu
Xiaoyan Wen University of Pittsburgh xiw29@pitt.edu
Mary Whitmer University of Kentucky, College of Medicine marygay.whitmer@uky.edu
Ava Williams NYU Langone Medical Center ava.williams@nyumc.org
Damaris Williams ProQuest Kristin.Gorsline@proquest.com
Magdalena Williams The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center mawilliams5@mdanderson.org
Mellissa Williams Ellucian mellissawilliams@ellucian.com
Sylvia Williams The Citadel swilli22@citadel.edu
Sandra Williamson Christiana Care Health Services swilliamson@christianacare.org
Cynthia Willingham Georgia State University cwillingham5@gsu.edu
Kathy Wimpling University pf Maryland Baltimore County dcaplan@umbc.edu
Nicole Windmon University of Kansas nwindmon@ku.edu
Pam Winfrey Arizona State University Pam.Winfrey@asu.edu
Maili Winther Johns Hopkins University maili.winther@jhmi.edu
Hilary Wolf MedStar Georgetown University Hospital hilary.t.wolf@gunet.georgetown.edu
Brenna Wood Lehigh University bkw209@lehigh.edu
Shannon Wood Geisinger Health System sewood@geisinger.edu
Kortnay Woods The College of New Jersey woodsk@tcnj.edu
Teresa Woods The Research Institute at Nationwide Children's Hospital Miriam.Nodzo@nationwidechildrens.org
Josh Woolstenhulme The George Washington University jgwool@gwu.edu
Kanya Worawichawong amfAR, The Foundation for AIDS Research kanya.worawichawong@treatasia.org
Kasey Wrenn Duke University kasey.wrenn@duke.edu
Heather Wright East Carolina University wrighth@ecu.edu
Jessica Wright Penn State College of Medicine jwright3@hmc.psu.edu
Jie Wu The University of Tennessee, Knoxville jaynewu@utk.edu
Kathryn Wyman-Chick University of Virginia - Department of Neurology kaw4nb@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu
Barbara Yah Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies hanb@caryinstitute.org
Bona Yoon DC VAMC bona.yoon@va.gov
Angela Yost University of Pittsburgh ayost@pitt.edu
Felipe Zambrana Rutgers, The State University of NJ felipe.zambrana@rutgers.edu
Alana Zbaren Columbia University School of Nursing ajz2114@cumc.columbia.edu
Kerri Zezulinski New York University School of Medicine Kerri.Zezulinski@nyumc.org
Liang Zhan University of Wisconsin-Stout zhanl@uwstout.edu
Xiaohui Zhang Lehigh University xiz310@lehigh.edu
Yue Zhang University of Nebraska-Lincoln yue.zhang@unl.edu
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Ling Zhao University of Tennessee Knoxville lzhao7@utk.edu
Andrea Zorbas Rice University zorbas@rice.edu
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